
            FCCP February 2020 LUNCH MENU        

Child's Name: Teacher:

Parent's Name: Phone #:
Form of payment:

Number of meals: X  3.50  = Milk: X  0.50 = Total =

     Meals are $3.50 a day
     Meals are $4.00 a day if paid for on the same day offered or after the child has eaten.

SUNDAY Monday Jan 27 Tuesday Jan 28 Wednesday 29 Thursday Jan 30 Friday Jan 31
Join us lunch today _____ lunch today _____ lunch today _____ lunch today _____ lunch today _____

this Sunday at Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________
8:30, Chicken Hotdogs Wendy's Burgers Spaghetti in Sauce 2 slices Pizza
9:45, Dino's Mash Potatoes Chips Green Beans Pepperoni  or Please Remember

or 11:15 Rice / Mix Veg Baked Beans Fruit Bread Cheese
SUNDAY Monday Feb 3 Tuesday Feb 4 Wednesday  5 Thursday Feb 6 Friday Feb 7 1. Any meals paid for the same day we offer the meal

Join us lunch today ______ lunch today ______  lunch today ______ lunch today ______ lunch today ______   or after the child has eaten
this Sunday at Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________  will be $4.00 instead of $3.50.

8:30, Chicken Dino's Corn Dogs Burger Fishsticks 2 Slices Pizza
9:45,   Rice Mac & Cheese Chips Mashed Potatoes Pepperoni 2. Since we purchase the food in advance, meal charges 

or 11:15 Mild Chili Beans Green Beans Fruit Mix Veg Cheese are not refundable (unless child is sick) nor can we credit
SUNDAY Monday Feb 10 Tuesday Feb11 Wednesday 12 Thursday Feb 13 Friday Feb 14    them to the following month.

Join us lunch today ______ lunch today ______ lunch today _____ lunch today ______ lunch today ______ Your meal selection of the calendar & payment is a
this Sunday at Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________ commitment to buy the meal, whether or not your child eats

8:30, Chicken Dino's Penne Noodles in  Burgers Meatballs 2 Slices Pizza the meal.
9:45,  Rice Alfredo Sauce Chips Mashed Potatoes Pepperoni

or 11:15 Mix Veg Bread Fruit Broccoli Cheese  3. If meal is ordered same day after 9:00 AM and we don't have
SUNDAY Saturday Feb 17 Tuesday Feb 18 Wednesday 19 Thursday Feb20 Friday Feb 21 enough food prepared, your child may receive the following:

Join us lunch today ______ lunch today _____ lunch today ______ lunch today _____
this Sunday at PRESIDENTS Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________  Turkey Sandwich or Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwich

8:30, DAY Chicken Dino's  Burgers Hotdogs 2 Slices Pizza Chips
9:45, NO SCHOOL   Rice Chips Mac and Cheese Pepperoni Fruit or Vegetables

or 11:15 Green Beans Fruit Baked Beans Cheese Drink
SUNDAY Monday Feb 24 Tuesday Feb25 Wednesday 26 Thursday Feb 27 Friday Feb 28 MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Join us lunch today ______ lunch today _____ lunch today _____ lunch today ______ lunch today _____ Thank you for your understanding.
this Sunday at Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________ Milk _________

8:30, Chicken Dino's Fishsticks  Burgers Spaghetti in sauce 2 Slices Pizza Any questions please e-mail Kitchen Staff @
9:45,  Rice Mashed Potatoes Chips Bread Pepperoni kitchen@FCCLive.com

or 11:15 Mix Veg Broccoli Fruit Green Beans Cheese
   Additional food such as Burgers, Hotdogs, Corndogs
                         Yoohoos, will cost an extra $1.00

mailto:kitchen@FCCLive.com

